Illinois law.
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Section 3000.620  Receipts Required 

Receipts are required for any transportation, lodging, or miscellaneous expense that individually exceeds $10.00.  Lack of receipts is an exception to this Section and shall be addressed in accordance with policies established by the respective Travel Control Boards.  Agency Heads and/or Travel Control Boards may require receipts for lesser amounts. 
